
Lesson 1: Setting the foundation for Scripted Actions and Runbooks 

• Taking an Inventory of Scripts 

• Understanding Repos 

Lab 2: • Getting Started with Github 

• Developing Version Controls 

8:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

Opening/Agenda Walkthrough

Lab 1: Operationalizing Scripted Actions and Runbooks in Your Environment 

Lab 3: Creating Scripts and Runbooks 

Lab 4: Testing and Troubleshooting Scripts, Runbooks and Delivery 

Afternoon Break 

Lab 5: Updating, Reporting and Managing Your Repository 

Lesson: Putting it all Together and Building on Success 

AMA/Close

Lunch Break

Morning Break 

AGENDA

ADVANCED TRAINING
CAMP FOR MSPs
Scripted Actions Advanced

Live Training 


