

ADVANCED TRAINING CAMP FOR MSPs

Scripted Actions Advanced Live Training



Opening/Agenda Walkthrough	8:30 a.m.
Lesson 1: Setting the foundation for Scripted Actions and Runbooks	
Taking an Inventory of Scripts	
Understanding Repos	
Lab 1: Operationalizing Scripted Actions and Runbooks in Your Environment	
Morning Break	10:15 a.m.
Lab 2: • Getting Started with Github	
Developing Version Controls	
Lab 3: Creating Scripts and Runbooks	
Lunch Break	12:00 p.m.
Lab 4: Testing and Troubleshooting Scripts, Runbooks and Delivery	
Afternoon Break	2:30 p.m.
Lab 5: Updating, Reporting and Managing Your Repository	
Lesson: Putting it all Together and Building on Success	
AMA/Close	4:30 p.m.
ილისი	